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ALEA Running
Title Sponsor Grant Total

1 Blakely Harbor Acq & Access (H/PA) Bainbridge Island Park District 796,756 796,756
2 Burke Bay Overlook & Access (PA) Port of Brownsville 75,000 871,756
3 Chehalis River Surge Plain Path (PA) DNR - Central Region 106,944 978,700
4 Duncan Creek Fish Passage (H) WDFW - SW Region 60,636 1,039,336
5 Eagle Island Acq & Restoration (H) WDFW - SW Region 576,380 1,615,716
6 East Fork Lewis River Greenway (H) Clark County Public Works 670,336 2,286,052
7 Jimmycomelately Cr Estuary Rehab (H) Jamestown S'Klallam Tribe 349,877 2,635,929
8 Lower Nookachamps (H) Skagit County 51,000 2,686,929
9 Methow Valley Community Trail (PA) Okanogan County 8,280 2,695,209
10 Osprey Park Trail (phase 2) (PA) City of Sultan 46,927 2,742,136
11 Port Orchard Waterfront Access (PA) Port of Bremerton 252,284 2,994,420
12 Quileute Marina Shoreline (PA) Quileute Indian Tribe 74,918 3,069,338
13 Quillayute River Park (PA) Clallam County Parks 170,581 3,239,919
14 Skagit River Habitat Acquisition (H) Skagit County 607,500 3,847,419
15 Sprague Lake Acq & Development (H) WDFW - Ephrata Region 365,000 4,212,419
16 Valley Creek Estuary Park & Trail (PA) City of Port Angeles 75,000 4,287,419
17 Wetland 79 Restoration (H) King County DNR 352,876 4,640,295
18 Woodard Bay Rehab/Interp (H/PA) DNR - Central Region 112,371 4,752,666

H = Habitat
PA = Public Access
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